
DRIVER:FAQIR ULLAH

BUS NO#14

S NO. CLASS SEC STUDENT NAME

ENROLL

MENT 

NO.

AM PM

1 YEAR 5 D D WAJIHA BATOOL KOZ 15726 6:00 1:55

2 YEAR 7 C C Wareesha Raheel 15399 6:00 1:55

3 YEAR 2 D D
MUHAMMAD HASHIR GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN
 17766 6:05 2:00

4 FS2 F F
MUHAMMAD ARHAM GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD
 19428 6:05 11:50

5 YEAR 7 B yusra nazih 16211 6:10 2:05

6 YEAR 4 HADIYA BABER IRSHAD 17299 6:15 2:10

7 YEAR 2 D D MUHAMMAD BILAL BABER 18352 6:15 2:10

8 YEAR2 B B AIZA BINT SOHAIL 19540 6:15 2:10

9 YEAR1 C C ZOYA BINT SOHAIL 19541 6:20 11:55

10 YEAR 6 D D
MINAHIL FATIMA RAHEEL AFGUN 

HASHMI
 16944 6:20 2:15

11 STAFF FATIMA SWEETY 6:20 2:15

12 STAFF FARIDA 6:25 2:15

13 STAFF BRIDGET 6:25 2:20

14 STAFF MERCIA 6:25 2:20

15 YEAR 6 C Muhammad ayaan kazmi 16809 6:25 2:20

16 YEAR 5 A A
MUHAMMAD ARHAM 

MUHAMMAD JAMIL
 16343 6:30 2:25

17 YEAR 5 A A ARFA JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL  16344 6:30 2:25

18 YEAR 5 A A ABDUL MUIZZ ABDUL RAUF  16345 6:30 2:25

19 YEAR 2 C C AIZA JAMIL MUHAMMAD JAMIL  17547 6:30 2:25

20 YEAR 3 D ARSHIA KASHIF KASHIF NAWAZ 18317 6:35 2:30

21 YEAR 5 G Reuel Joseph Dsilva 16139 6:35 2:30

22 YEAR 5 D Mohammad Qasim Masood 16353 6:35 2:30

23 YEAR 3 C Anaya Muhammad Usman 17085 6:35 2:30

24 YEAR 3 G Noorain Muhammad Usman 17405 6:35 2:30

25 YEAR 2 H H JIYAMARAY JINO 19804 6:35 2:30

26 YEAR 3 B Arfa Fatima Nasir Iqbal 17128 6:35 2:30

EMIRATES BUS TRANSPORT 526611473



27 YEAR 5 C C
HUDA HAMID MUHAMMAD 

HAMID ASLAM
 16090 6:40 2:35

28 YEAR 2 D D
MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAD 

HAMID ASLAM
 17482 6:40 2:35

29 YEAR 5 C C
AFZAH SIDDIQUI AZEEM UDDIN 

SIDDIQUI
 16114 6:40 2:35

30 YEAR 2 F F
MUHAMMAD HASHIR SIDDIQUI 

AZEEM UDDIN SIDDIQUI
 17480 6:40 2:35

31 YEAR 6 C C NATE ASHER RODRIGUES  15680 6:40 2:40

32 YEAR 2 B B MUHAMMAD KHAN 19526 6:50 2:55



526611473


